City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

File #:	010178	Version:	0	Name:			
Туре:	Privileged Resolution		Status:	ENACTED			
File created:	3/15/2001			In control:	CITY COUNCIL		
On agenda:				Final action:	3/15/2001		
Title:	Honoring and commending Cheltenham Township Chief of Police, Stephen W. Ott, as he retires after 48 years of public service with the Cheltenham Township Police Department, and for his longstanding commitment to fostering a positive and cooperative law enforcement relationship with the Philadelphia Police Department.						
Sponsors:	Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Goode, Council President Verna, Council President Verna, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Ortiz, Councilmember Ortiz, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember Miller, Councilmember Nutter, Councilmember Nutter, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember Tasco						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 01017800.pdf						
Date	Ver. Action I	Ву		Act	on	Result Tally	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result Tally
3/15/2001	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED	
3/15/2001	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ	
3/15/2001	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced	Pass